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1 27 4 Duje Milan M 1997 M 19 KDP Split 1:08:56,0
2 394 154 Andrea Crevatin M 1995 M 29 KDP Primorje 1:09:37,0
3 146 2 Dino Špadina M 2000 M 15 KDP Split 1:13:03,0
4 26 16 Marin Milan M 1994 M 29 KDP Split 1:13:08,0
5 364 98 Petar Matić M 1982 M 39 KDP Split 1:13:27,0
6 208 Andrej Pribac M 1975 M 49 PK Biser Piran 1:14:30,0
7 209 Aljoša Pribac M 1975 M 49 PK Biser Piran 1:14:32,0
8 1 14 Dražen Adžić M 1971 M 49 KDP Donat 1:16:26,0
9 344 151 Goran Popović M 1960 M 59 KDP Donat 1:20:15,0

10 135 157 Danijel Čitar M 1997 M 19 KDPSR Poreč 1:20:20,0
11 387 135 Bruno Mazuranic M 1978 M 39 KDP Primorje 1:22:05,0
12 197 123 Mate Nižić M 1975 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:22:58,0
13 210 Roman Richter M 1988 M 29 KDP Posejdon 1:23:39,0
14 118 158 Vaso Vulin M 1981 M 39 KDPSR Poreč 1:25:35,0
15 54 20 Žarko Salopek M 1975 M 49 KDPSR Poreč 1:27:52,0
16 293 26 Neven Pedišić M 1976 M 39 KDP Donat 1:29:10,0
17 114 36 Boris Korbar M 1961 M 59 KDP Novi Zagreb 1:30:37,0
18 123 123 Michelangelo Zamparelli M 1961 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:30:40,0
19 370 102 Carlo Alberto Tevarotto M 1961 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:31:48,0
20 390 142 Igor Fontana M 1970 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:33:34,0
21 288 88 Mladen Milošević M 1954 M 60+ KDP Split 1:34:15,0
22 377 113 Piero Vallon M 1969 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:34:47,0
23 201 Izidor Baus M 1955 M 60+ PK Olimpija, Ljubljana 1:34:59,0
24 212 Milan Žmavc M 1964 M 59 Novo mesto, SLO 1:37:29,0
25 130 89 Goran Višković M 1965 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:40:01,0
26 205 Žarko Malić M 1961 M 59 Zgb 1:40:03,0
27 217 34 Dragan Lukić M 1966 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:40:20,0
28 217 Hrvoje Bailo M 1960 M 59 KDP Donat 1:41:06,0
29 389 139 Sandro Vidmar M 1959 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:41:50,0
30 274 53 Blanka Kvaranta M 1992 M 29 KDPSR Poreč 1:42:05,0
31 206 Vanja Mihaljčić M 1986 M 29 KDP Posejdon 1:42:20,0
32 116 92 Gordan Ukić M 1960 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:42:40,0
33 211 Darjan Tomažin M 1983 M 39 Ljubljana 1:43:35,0
34 202 Boris Bucalo M 1961 M 59 Zagreb 1:45:08,0
35 98 62 Marijan Matuzović M 1964 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:45:20,0
36 204 Damir Erdelić M 1976 M 39 kdp Novi Zagreb 1:46:20,0
37 40 60 Željko Sušek M 1952 M 60+ KDPSR Poreč 1:46:21,0
38 361 22 Ivica Ružić M 1972 M 49 KDP Split 1:49:02,0
39 283 72 Longino Sošić M 1941 M 60+ KDPSR Poreč 1:53:02,0
40 214 Boris Žeželj M 1971 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:54:13,0
41 207 Giampalo Napolitano M 1959 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:54:55,0
42 216 Ruben Levi M 1967 M 49 Vigili del fuoco TS 2:02:50,0
43 215 Goran Galović M 1970 M 49 2:18:40,0

1 23 7 Karla Šitić Ž (F) 1992 Ž 29 KDP Split 1:09:20,0
2 251 3 Nika Perčić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Primorje 1:13:22,0
3 176 5 Lucija Aralica Ž (F) 1997 Ž 19 KDP Donat 1:13:28,0
4 28 1 Dina Levačić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Split 1:14:20,0
5 286 23 Antonija Buličić Ž (F) 2001 Ž 15 KDP Split 1:14:40,0
6 252 51 Eni Perčić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Primorje 1:27:50,0
7 181 11 Suzana Šikić Ž (F) 1970 Ž 49 KDP Novi Zagreb 1:33:58,0
8 213 Daniela Bermardo Ž (F) 1969 ž 49 Vigili del fuoco TS 1:34:36,0
9 367 67 Cinzia Aversa Ž (F) 1980 Ž 39 KDP Primorje 1:36:32,0

10 7 19 Silva Masnov Ž (F) 1971 Ž 49 KDP Donat 1:47:22,0
11 379 81 Alessandra Stener Ž (F) 1975 Ž 49 KDP Primorje 1:49:01,0
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1 146 2 Dino Špadina M 2000 M 15 KDP Split 1:13:03,0
1 27 4 Duje Milan M 1997 M 19 KDP Split 1:08:56,0
2 135 157 Danijel Čitar M 1997 M 19 KDPSR Poreč 1:20:20,0
1 394 154 Andrea Crevatin M 1995 M 29 KDP Primorje 1:09:37,0
2 26 16 Marin Milan M 1994 M 29 KDP Split 1:13:08,0
3 210 Roman Richter M 1988 M 29 KDP Posejdon 1:23:39,0
4 274 53 Blanka Kvaranta M 1992 M 29 KDPSR Poreč 1:42:05,0
5 206 Vanja Mihaljčić M 1986 M 29 KDP Posejdon 1:42:20,0
1 364 98 Petar Matić M 1982 M 39 KDP Split 1:13:27,0
2 387 135 Bruno Mazuranic M 1978 M 39 KDP Primorje 1:22:05,0
3 118 158 Vaso Vulin M 1981 M 39 KDPSR Poreč 1:25:35,0
4 293 26 Neven Pedišić M 1976 M 39 KDP Donat 1:29:10,0
5 211 Darjan Tomažin M 1983 M 39 Ljubljana 1:43:35,0
6 204 Damir Erdelić M 1976 M 39 kdp Novi Zagreb 1:46:20,0
1 208 Andrej Pribac M 1975 M 49 PK Biser Piran 1:14:30,0
2 209 Aljoša Pribac M 1975 M 49 PK Biser Piran 1:14:32,0
3 1 14 Dražen Adžić M 1971 M 49 KDP Donat 1:16:26,0
4 197 123 Mate Nižić M 1975 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:22:58,0
5 54 20 Žarko Salopek M 1975 M 49 KDPSR Poreč 1:27:52,0
6 390 142 Igor Fontana M 1970 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:33:34,0
7 377 113 Piero Vallon M 1969 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:34:47,0
8 217 34 Dragan Lukić M 1966 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:40:20,0
9 361 22 Ivica Ružić M 1972 M 49 KDP Split 1:49:02,0
10 214 Boris Žeželj M 1971 M 49 KDP Primorje 1:54:13,0
11 216 Ruben Levi M 1967 M 49 Vigili del fuoco TS 2:02:50,0
12 215 Goran Galović M 1970 M 49 2:18:40,0
1 344 151 Goran Popović M 1960 M 59 KDP Donat 1:20:15,0
2 114 36 Boris Korbar M 1961 M 59 KDP Novi Zagreb 1:30:37,0
3 123 123 Michelangelo Zamparelli M 1961 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:30:40,0
4 370 102 Carlo Alberto Tevarotto M 1961 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:31:48,0
5 212 Milan Žmavc M 1964 M 59 Novo mesto, SLO 1:37:29,0
6 130 89 Goran Višković M 1965 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:40:01,0
7 205 Žarko Malić M 1961 M 59 Zgb 1:40:03,0
8 217 Hrvoje Bailo M 1960 M 59 KDP Donat 1:41:06,0
9 389 139 Sandro Vidmar M 1959 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:41:50,0
10 116 92 Gordan Ukić M 1960 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:42:40,0
11 202 Boris Bucalo M 1961 M 59 Zagreb 1:45:08,0
12 98 62 Marijan Matuzović M 1964 M 59 KDPSR Poreč 1:45:20,0
13 207 Giampalo Napolitano M 1959 M 59 KDP Primorje 1:54:55,0
1 288 88 Mladen Milošević M 1954 M 60+ KDP Split 1:34:15,0
2 201 Izidor Baus M 1955 M 60+ PK Olimpija, Ljubljana 1:34:59,0
3 40 60 Željko Sušek M 1952 M 60+ KDPSR Poreč 1:46:21,0
4 283 72 Longino Sošić M 1941 M 60+ KDPSR Poreč 1:53:02,0
1 286 23 Antonija Buličić Ž (F) 2001 Ž 15 KDP Split 1:14:40,0
1 251 3 Nika Perčić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Primorje 1:13:22,0
2 176 5 Lucija Aralica Ž (F) 1997 Ž 19 KDP Donat 1:13:28,0
3 28 1 Dina Levačić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Split 1:14:20,0
4 252 51 Eni Perčić Ž (F) 1996 Ž 19 KDP Primorje 1:27:50,0
1 23 7 Karla Šitić Ž (F) 1992 Ž 29 KDP Split 1:09:20,0
1 367 67 Cinzia Aversa Ž (F) 1980 Ž 39 KDP Primorje 1:36:32,0
1 181 11 Suzana Šikić Ž (F) 1970 Ž 49 KDP Novi Zagreb 1:33:58,0
2 213 Daniela Bermardo Ž (F) 1969 ž 49 Vigili del fuoco TS 1:34:36,0
3 7 19 Silva Masnov Ž (F) 1971 Ž 49 KDP Donat 1:47:22,0
4 379 81 Alessandra Stener Ž (F) 1975 Ž 49 KDP Primorje 1:49:01,0

http://www.kdp-primorje.hr/wp-admin/admin.php?page=formidable-entries&id=32&form=32&orderby=meta_430&order=asc
http://www.kdp-primorje.hr/wp-admin/admin.php?page=formidable-entries&id=32&form=32&orderby=meta_430&order=asc
http://www.kdp-primorje.hr/wp-admin/admin.php?page=formidable-entries&id=32&form=32&orderby=meta_431&order=asc
http://www.kdp-primorje.hr/wp-admin/admin.php?page=formidable-entries&id=32&form=32&orderby=meta_431&order=asc
http://www.kdp-primorje.hr/wp-admin/admin.php?page=formidable-entries&id=32&form=32&orderby=meta_431&order=asc

	5000
	5000 (kat)

